END FITTINGS @ @
R BA

3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
7/8"
1
11/8"
11/4"
13/8"
11/2"
13/4"
o
21/2"
3
31/2"
4

7/8"
11/8"
11/4"
13/8"
11/2"
15/8"
13/4"
17/8"
17/8"
21/8"
23/8"
25/8"
31/8"
35/8"
41/8"
4 5/8"

Inner Tube: black synthetic
rubber tube.

Reinforcement: high tensile
textile braid.

Cover: smooth (wrapped)
made from black rubber
that is abrasion, weather
and ozone resistant..

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Technical characteristics subject to change without prior notice

0,45
0,54
0,63
0,72
0,80
0,96
102
105
115
124
140
157
191
2,23
2,59
2,94

APPLICATION
For industrial radiators. In industry,
it can also be used in not highly

severe conditions in which the

working pressure does not exceed

1 kgf/ecm?.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



