

APPLICATION

For industrial radiators. In industry, it can also be used in not highly severe conditions in which the working pressure does not exceed 1 kgf/cm².

END FITTINGS





5		
	R	BA

7		
<u> </u>		
-)	

		11111	474		
3/8"	7/8"	20	0,45	N/A	N/A
1/2"	1 1/8"	20	0,54	N/A	N/A
5/8"	1 1/4"	20	0,63	N/A	N/A
3/4"	1 3/8"	20	0,72	N/A	N/A
7/8"	1 1/2"	20	0,80	N/A	N/A
1"	15/8"	20	0,96	N/A	N/A
1 1/8"	1 3/4"	20	1,02	N/A	N/A
1 1/4"	17/8"	20	1,05	N/A	N/A
1 3/8"	17/8"	20	1,15	N/A	N/A
1 1/2"	2 1/8"	20	1,24	N/A	N/A
1 3/4"	2 3/8"	20	1,40	N/A	N/A
2"	2 5/8"	20	1,57	N/A	N/A
2 1/2"	3 1/8"	20	1,91	N/A	N/A
3"	3 5/8"	20	2,23	N/A	N/A
3 1/2"	4 1/8"	20	2,59	N/A	N/A
4"	4 5/8"	20	2,94	N/A	N/A

